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PRETEKY CESTNYCH
AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

CLIO CupP
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

24, 8. 2024 09:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
6 9:17:29.094 4:18.432 1:13.224 34.067
(1) Tomas PEKAR 7 9:19:56.387 2:27.293 46.415 1:10.318 30.560
1 9:06:22.399 1:22.635 42.887 p8 9:22:28.255 2:31.868 46.474 1:10.460
2 9:08:48.233 2:25.834 46.124 1:09.357 30.353
3 9:11:13.936 2:25.703 45.852 1:09.589 30.262 (46) Nico WUEST
p4 9:13:39.482 2:25.546 45.908 1:09.429 1 9:03:09.793 1:21.172 32.629
2 9:06:25.052 3:15.259 1:02.812 1:28.713 43.734
(777) Nikodem SOBCZYK 3 9:09:03.016 2:37.964 53.647 1:12.813 31.504
1 9:03:04.735 1:20.787 30.772 4 9:11:30.643 2:27.627 46.735 1:10.230 30.662
2 9:05:31.078 2:26.343 46.131 1:09.689 30.523 5 9:14:07.506 2:36.863 50.545 1:14.832 31.486
3 9:07:59.057 2:27.979 47.204 1:10.160 30.615 6 9:16:35.323 2:27.817 46.964 1:10.068 30.785
4 9:10:25.300 2:26.243 45.906 1:09.795 30.542 7 9:19:02.821 2:27.498 46.795 1:10.084 30.619
p5 9:13:02.238 2:36.938 47171 1:13.871 8 9:21:30.221 2:27.400 46.564 1:10.228 30.608
6 9:17:28.422 4:26.184 1:13.607 34.084
7 9:19:54.542 2:26.120 46.304 1:09.376 30.440 (88) Dejan ROBIDA
p8 9:22:41.628 2:47.086 46.409 1:19.535 1 9:03:05.737 1:24.608 31.104
2 9:05:35.285 2:29.548 47.755 1:11.166 30.627
(29) David DZIWOK 3 9:08:03.528 2:28.243 46.609 1:10.905 30.729
1 9:06:23.600 1:21.994 43.197 4 9:10:31.589 2:28.061 46.954 1:10.282 30.825
2 9:08:50.257 2:26.657 46.315 1:09.906 30.436 5 9:13:27.393 2:55.804 52.847 1:25.877 37.080
3 9:11:16.445 2:26.188 46.097 1:09.726 30.365 p6 9:16:13.138 2:45.745 56.006 1:16.779
p4 9:14:05.059 2:48.614 56.383 1:17.939 7 9:20:00.540 3:47.402 1:11.117 30.761
(50) Filip KUNCER (12) Filip BARTOS
1 9:02:57.390 1:18.187 34.128 1 9:03:52.884 1:31.329 40.389
2 9:05:24.746 2:27.356 46.811 1:10.072 30.473 2 9:06:25.505 2:32.621 47.576 1:12.392 32.653
3 9:07:50.949 2:26.203 46.400 1:09.434 30.369 3 9:08:55.124 2:29.619 47.025 1:11.811 30.783
4 9:10:17.456 2:26.507 46.327 1:09.668 30.512 4 9:11:24.099 2:28.975 46.897 1:11.391 30.687
5 9:12:43.953 2:26.497 46.221 1:09.748 30.528 5 9:13:52.847 2:28.748 46.681 1:11.334 30.733
p6 9:15:31.993 2:48.040 46.299 1:18.803 6 9:16:20.934 2:28.087 46.742 1:10.698 30.647
p7 9:21:05.198 5:33.205 1:31.957 7 9:18:49.739 2:28.805 46.627 1:11.202 30.976
8 9:21:18.824 2:29.085 46.695 1:11.371 31.019
(96) Bartolomiej MIRECKI
1 9:04:46.084 1:46.557 40.019 (10) Luka GLAZER
2 9:07:12.883 2:26.799 46.335 1:09.922 30.542 1 9:03:07.067 1:20.511 31.089
3 9:09:39.348 2:26.465 46.083 1:09.838 30.544 2 9:05:35.859 2:28.792 46.790 1:11.243 30.759
4 9:12:05.994 2:26.646 46.010 1:10.148 30.488 3 9:08:04.240 2:28.381 46.666 1:11.047 30.668
5 9:14:33.173 2:27.179 46.066 1:09.907 31.206 4 9:10:32.517 2:28.277 46.596 1:11.038 30.643
p6 9:17:55.683 3:22.510 1:05.819 1:34.508 p5 9:13:14.792 2:42.275 51.566 1:15.076
6 9:17:29.695 4:14.903 1:13.282 34.048
(7) Nik STEFANCIC p7 9:20:08.231 2:38.536 49.816 1:14.733
1 9:03:08.877 1:17.166 30.757
2 9:05:36.113 2:27.236 46.365 1:10.130 30.741 (48) Reto WUEST
3 9:08:13.444 2:37.331 46.141 1:10.838 40.352 1 9:03:13.858 1:22.948 31.637
4 9:11:15.071 3:01.627 1:10.781 1:20.338 30.508 2 9:05:45.494 2:31.636 48.082 1:12.606 30.948
5 9:13:41.724 2:26.653 46.242 1:09.833 30.578 3 9:08:14.277 2:28.783 47.459 1:10.541 30.783
p6 9:16:26.074 2:44.350 51.017 1:16.791 4 9:10:42.560 2:28.283 47.081 1:10.380 30.822
7 9:20:03.779 3:37.705 1:10.616 30.546 5 9:13:11.519 2:28.959 46.981 1:10.929 31.049
6 9:15:42.538 2:31.019 47.084 1:10.768 33.167
(68) Julian SMICHOWSKI 7 9:18:10.908 2:28.370 46.929 1:10.627 30.814
1 9:03:04.123 1:20.491 30.725 p8 9:20:54.692 2:43.784 47.142 1:15.169
2 9:05:31.579 2:27.456 47.270 1:09.855 30.331
3 9:07:58.335 2:26.756 45.994 1:10.215 30.547 (6) Marko KAZARKA
4 9:10:25.810 2:27.475 47.071 1:09.803 30.601 1 9:04:08.875 1:36.436 42.882
5 9:12:52.618 2:26.808 46.058 1:10.128 30.622 2 9:06:47.755 2:38.880 54.961 1:12.965 30.954
p6 9:15:22.249 2:29.631 46.778 1:11.718 3 9:09:19.149 2:31.394 48.235 1:12.055 31.104
7 9:19:32.605 4:10.356 1:19.929 47.097 4 9:11:51.856 2:32.707 48.177 1:11.585 32.945
p8 9:22:24.459 2:51.854 46.419 1:22.275 5 9:14:20.199 2:28.343 47.069 1:10.641 30.633
p6 9:17:06.060 2:45.861 48.523 1:15.039
(211) Simon SIKHART
1 9:03:10.142 1:17.343 31.031 (69) Katarzyna TERLIKOWSKA
2 9:05:38.519 2:28.377 46.989 1:10.574 30.814 1 9:03:45.080 1:29.703 38.132
3 9:08:05.831 2:27.312 46.583 1:10.249 30.480 2 9:06:14.235 2:29.155 46.866 1:11.457 30.832
4 9:10:32.869 2:27.038 46.326 1:10.272 30.440 3 9:08:43.393 2:29.158 47.119 1:11.358 30.681
p5 9:13:18.614 2:45.745 51.761 1:18.543 4 9:11:11.847 2:28.454 46.771 1:10.983 30.700
6 9:17:59.417 4:40.803 1:14.211 32.246 5 9:13:40.319 2:28.472 46.798 1:11.149 30.525
7 9:20:28.020 2:28.603 46.977 1:10.919 30.707 6 9:16:08.864 2:28.545 46.849 1:10.956 30.740
p7 9:18:57.132 2:48.268 50.483 1:21.370
(21) Miha PRIMOZIC
1 9:03:06.089 1:20.066 31.278 (55) Valter NEZIC
2 9:05:34.815 2:28.726 46.848 1:11.129 30.749 1 9:04:36.390 1:48.225 44.043
3 9:08:03.187 2:28.372 46.685 1:10.901 30.786 2 9:07:06.912 2:30.522 46.865 1:12.887 30.770
4 9:10:31.148 2:27.961 46.563 1:10.630 30.768 3 9:09:35.496 2:28.584 46.534 1:11.279 30.771
p5 9:13:10.662 2:39.514 52.050 1:15.098 4 9:12:05.179 2:29.683 46.648 1:12.013 31.022
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CLIO Cup
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km .
24, 8. 2024 09:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
p5 9:15:41.729 3:36.550 1:06.732 1:43.176
(5) Tomas KAZARKA
1 9:04:04.832 1:37.877 43.126
2 9:06:47.325 2:42.493 56.990 1:14.151 31.352
3 9:09:18.795 2:31.470 47.988 1:12.172 31.310
4 9:11:49.450 2:30.655 48.124 1:11.582 30.949
5 9:14:19.701 2:30.251 47.397 1:12.004 30.850
6 9:16:49.723 2:30.022 47.376 1:11.508 31.138
p7 9:20:05.243 3:15.520 1:04.139 1:30.388
(66) Vladimir JAKLIN
1 9:04:54.131 1:43.602 45.159
2 9:07:34.320 2:40.189 51.129 1:16.737 32.323
3 9:10:08.863 2:34.543 49.004 1:13.689 31.850
p4 9:12:56.691 2:47.828 48.891 1:16.681
(23) lvan GUSTIN
1 9:04:12.076 1:49.729 47.738
2 9:06:56.315 2:44.239 54.003 1:17.586 32.650
3 9:09:33.050 2:36.735 49.863 1:14.713 32.159
4 9:12:08.081 2:35.031 49.217 1:14.279 31.535
5 9:14:44.081 2:36.000 49.207 1:14.672 32.121
6 9:17:21.889 2:37.808 51.171 1:14.395 32.242
p7 9:20:24.729 3:02.840 58.537 1:22.540
(28) Peter PALOTAS
1 9:04:10.338 1:50.987 48.316
2 9:07:07.329 2:56.991 59.312 1:23.098 34.581
3 9:09:45.267 2:37.938 49.556 1:16.208 32174
p4 9:12:35.690 2:50.423 51.857 1:20.701
5 9:17:27.376 4:51.686 1:23.094 35.744
6 9:20:20.933 2:53.557 54.794 1:22.851 35.912
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